Offnungszeiten Hallenbad Dinklage

Wochentag

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Disco Tag

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

Uhrzeit

08:00 - 13:30
14:00 - 18:00
18:00 - 21:00

08:00 - 13:30
14:15 - 15:15
15:30 - 20:00
20:00 - 20:45

08:00 - 13:30
14:15 - 15:15
15:30 - 18:00
18:00 - 21:00

08:00 - 13:30
14:15 - 15:15
15:30 - 20:00
20:00 - 20:45

08:00 - 13:30
14:15 - 15:15
15:30 - 21:00

09:00 - 13:00
13:30 - 14:30
15:00 - 18:00

09:00 - 13:00

Veranstaltung

Schulschwimmen

Schulstralie 6, 49413 Dinklage, Tel.: 04443/514958

Hubbodentiefe

Grundreinigung (Bad geschlossen)

DLRG

Schulschwimmen
Schwimmkurse
Familienschwimmen
Aquafitness

Schulschwimmen
Schwimmkurse
Spielenachmittag/Discoschwimmen
Familienschwimmen

Schulschwimmen
Schwimmkurse
Familienschwimmen
Aquajogging

Schulschwimmen
Schwimmkurse
Familienschwimmen

DLRG
Schwimmkurse
Familienschwimmen

Familienschwimmen

Wassertemperatur : 28,0 ° C

0,90 m
0,90-1,25m
1,25 m

0,90 m
0,90 m
0,90-1,25m

0,90 m
0,90-1,25m
1,80 m

1,25 m

0,90 m
0,90 -1,25m

0,90 m
0,90-1,25m

0,90-1,25m
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